
Day Date Time
Sun 31-May ALL DAY
Tue 16-Jun 11.30
Wed 15-Jul 14.00
Mon 20-Jul ALL DAY

Day Date Time Versus Rinks
Wed 29-Apr 14.30 Blue Circle 4 Mx Trip
Fri 01-May 14.00 Timber Trundlers 6 Mx Rinks

Sun 28-Jun 14.30 Wilton 6 Mx Trip
Sun 12-Jul 14.00 Fordingbridge 6 Mx Trip
Sun 16-Aug 14.00 Seaton 6 Mx Rinks
Tues 18-Aug 14.30 Blue Circle 4 Mx Trip

Event

Bowls Dorset vs. New Forest B.A.

Club Friendlies

Friendly Team Selectors: S.Birdseye, S. Dobie, F.Card

National O60 County Mixed Fours
BD Senior 4s & U24 singles Men Q/SF

BD Ladies Cobern Trophy

Dress: Club Colours

Bowls Dorset Events at Shaftesbury

Wessex Mixed Friendly Bowls League
K.O.Cup First Round

Dress:  Club Colours
14.30 Sat 16 May: Shaftesbury vs Sherborne

2 Home Rinks & 2 Away Rinks
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Bowls Dorset vs. New Forest B.A.

Friendly Team Selectors: S.Birdseye, S. Dobie, F.Card

National O60 County Mixed Fours
BD Senior 4s & U24 singles Men Q/SF


